DESKLIFTTM DL4S
Data sheet
LINAK.COM/DESKLINE
The DL4S is a DESKLINE® lifting column. The column is
an optimum choice for a wide range of desk applications
especially within the office area. The hallmark of the DL4S
is the 3-stage inline design meaning that the motor is
hidden inside the profiles giving the column a very sleek and

Ordering number for crossbar brackets (box containing 100 pcs.): 0611871
DL4S
Ordering example:
DL4S 0 0 1 B 0 0 675 560
Installation dimension: 560 = 560 mm
Stroke length: 675 = 675 mm
Motor/gear type: 0 = Standard
Option: 0 = Standard
Colour: A = Grey   (RAL 9006)
 B = Black  (RAL 9005)
 D = White (RAL 9016)
Mounting bracket: 0 = None
 1 = Standard
Option: 0 = Standard
Spindle type: 0 = 20 mm pitch (standard)
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
40
0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600
[m
m
/s
]
[N]
300W
200W
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
40
0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500
[m
m
/s
]
[N]
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
40
0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000
[m
m
/s
]
[N]
Performance curves
2 x DL4S (equally loaded) with CBD6S
3 x DL4S (equally loaded) with CBD6S (300W)
4 x DL4S (equally loaded) with CBD6S (300W)
Dimensions
Drawing No.: DRW0002
1235 5
30
560 2
87
28